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Brigham and Women's Hopital rabdi@rics.bwh.harvard.edu

nPOD Ambassador sade274392@aol.com

John Hopkins University rahmed14@jhu.edu

Akston Biosciences david.alleva@akstonbio.com

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai alexandra.alvarsson@mssm.edu

Novo Nordisk fcab@novonordisk.com

Helmholtz Zentrum Munich paola.apaolaza@helmholtz-muenchen.de

University of Florida atkinson@ufl.edu

UC Denver rocky.baker@cuanschutz.edu

University of Miami - DRI abayer@med.miami.edu

La Jolla Institute christine@lji.org
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University of Pennsylvania betts@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School bleichda@njms.rutgers.edu

NIH blondelol@niddk.nih.gov

Benaroya Research Institute mbogdani@benaroyaresearch.org

Joslin Diabetes Center susan.bonner-weir@joslin.harvard.edu

Allegheny Health Network rita.bottino@ahn.org

Vanderbilt University marcela.brissova@vanderbilt.edu

University of Florida bruggemanbr@ufl.edu

University of Florida tbrusko@ufl.edu

University of Miami gburke@med.miami.edu

Bartholin Instituttet buschard@dadlnet.dk

UCLA pbutler@mednet.ucla.edu

University of Florida mct@ufl.edu

INSERM alexia.carre@inserm.fr

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical roberto.castrogutierrez@cuanschutz.edu

AdventHealth Orlando anna.casu@adventhealth.com

Unviersity of Miami scechin@med.miami.edu

ALPCO kchavez@alpco

University of British Columbia yichen@bcchr.ca

Children's Hospital at Westmead m.craig@unsw.edu.au

Wellcome Centre for Human Genetics tcutler@well.ox.ac.uk
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University of Pennsylvania nicolai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
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University of Pittsburgh farzad.esni@chp.edu

Indiana University School of Medicine cevansmo@iu.edu

Indiana University School of Medicine jamifelt@iu.edu

Karolinska Institutet malin.flodstrom-tullberg@ki.se

JDRF cfotino@jdrf.org

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai adolfo.garcia-ocana@mssm.edu

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai geming.lu@mssm.edu
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Mathews, Clayton University of Florida clayton.mathews@pathology.ufl.edu

Mirmira, Raghu Indiana University School of Medicine rmirmira@iu.edu

Mitchell, Angela University of Colorado Anschutz Medical angela.mitchell@cuanschutz.edu

Skoberne, Mojca Cogen Immune Medicine mskoberne@cogentherapeutics.com

Mojica, Karen Paul Langerhans Institute Dresden ana_karen.mojica_avila@mailbox.tu-dresden.de

Montero Casimiro, Enrique City of Hope - Beckman Research Institute jcasimiro@coh.org

Moreno, Mary Beth University of California San Francisco marybeth.moreno@ucsf.edu

Muralidharan, Charanya Indiana University School of Medicine cmuralid@iupui.edu

Morgan, Noel Exeter University n.g.morgan@exeter.ac.uk

Nadler, Jerry L. New York Medical College jnadler@nymc.edu

Nakayama, Maki Barbara Davis Center, University of Colorado maki.nakayama@cuanschutz.edu

Nelson, Grace UTHSC gracebazan@gmail.com

Nyalwidhe, Julius Eatern Virginia Medical School nyalwijo@evms.edu

Oh, Eunjin City of Hope  euoh@coh.org

Oikarinen, Sami Tampere University sami.oikarinen@tuni.fi

Omidian, Zahra Johns Hopkins University zahraomidian6@gmail.com
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Overbergh, Lut Kuleuven lutgart.overbergh@kuleuven.be

Oxenreiter, Carol nPOD Ambassador carol@oxenreiter.com
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Phelps, Ed University of Florida ephelps@bme.ufl.edu

Pietropaolo, Max Baylor College of Medicine massimo.pietropaolo@bcm.edu

Piganelli, Jon University of Pittsburgh jdp51@pitt.edu

Pobee, Joseph UF pobee@ufl.edu

Pociot, Flemming Steno Diabetes Center Copenhagen flemming.pociot@regionh.dk

Powers, Al Vanderbilt University al.powers@vumc.org

Poy, Matthew Johns Hopkins All Children's Hospital mpoy1@jhmi.edu

Pugliese, Alberto University of Miami apuglies@med.miami.edu

Qi, Meirigeng City of Hope mqi@coh.org

Qian, Wei-Jun Pacific Northwest National Laboratory weijun.qian@pnnl.gov

Queenan, Charlie Forkhead BioTherapeutics, Inc. charles.queenan@forkheadbio.com

Quesada-Masachs, Estefania La Jolla Institute for Immunology eqmasachs@lji.org

Rajendran, Sakthi La Jolla Institute for Immunology srajendran@lji.org
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Richardson, Tiffany Vanderbilt University tiffany.m.richardson@vanderbilt.edu

Rickels, Mike University of Pennsylvania rickels@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Rios, Daniel Pandion Therapeutics daniel.rios@pandiontx.com

Rivera, Daniel Cogen Immune Medicine drivera@cogentherapeutics.com

Rodriguez-Calvo, Teresa Helmholtz Zentrum Munich teresa.rodriguez@helmholtz-muenchen.de

Roep, Bart City of Hope broep@coh.org

Rosselot, Carolina Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai carolina.rosselot@mssm.edu
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Santini, Jorge University of Florida jorge.santini@ufl.edu

Santulli, Gaetano Albert Einstein College of Medicine gsantulli001@gmail.com

Sarvetnick, Nora University of Nebraska Medical Center noras@unmc.edu

Schatz, Des University of Florida schatda@peds.ufl.edu

Schorr, Roger nPOD Ambassador rjschorr@gmail.com

Schutz, Christian chriscgn@gmail.com

Sebastiani, Guido University of Siena sebastianiguido@gmail.com

Sims, Emily Indiana University School of Medicine eksims@iu.edu

Slack, Alison nPOD Ambassador alison.slack@joslin.harvard.edu

Sosenko, Jay University of Miami Miller School of Medicine jsosenko@med.miami.edu

Spaeth, Jason Indiana University School of Medicine jspaeth@iu.edu

Speier, Stephan Paul Langerhans Institute Dresden stephan.speier@tu-dresden.de

Stewart, Andy Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai andrew.stewart@mssm.edu

Stone, Ginny Karolinska Institutet virginia.stone@ki.se

Stripling, Steve A/V Team stripjs@ortho.ufl.edu

Sussel, Lori Barbara Davis Center, University of Colorado lori.sussel@ucdenver.edu

Tamhankar, Manasi Baylor College of Medicine manasi.at@gmail.com

Tang, Xiaohan University of Florida tangxiaohan@ufl.edu

Tersey, Sarah University of Chicago stersey@uchicago.edu

Teteloshvili, Nato Columbia University nt2446@cumc.columbia.edu

Thomas, MD, PhD, Melissa Lilly Research Laboratories thomas_melissa_k@lilly.com

Tomei, Dr. Alice Unviersity of Miami atomei@miami.edu

Triplett, Eric W. University of Florida ewt@ufl.edu

Tse, Hubert UAB htse@uab.edu

van der Heide, Verena Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai verena.vanderheide@mssm.edu

Verchere, Bruce University of British Columbia bverchere@bcchr.ca

von Herrath, Matthias La Jolla Institute matthias@lji.org

Vu, Anh Nguyet City of Hope avu@coh.org

Wang, Peng Mount Sinai Metabolism Institute peng.wang@mssm.edu

Ward, Heather Novo Nordisk hyhw@novonordisk.com

Wasserfall, Clive University of Florida wasserfa@pathology.ufl.edu

Webb-Robertson, Bobbie-Jo PNNL/UF Bobbie-Jo.Webb-Robertson@pnnl.gov

Weider, Therese IKKE SENSITIV thewei@ous-hf.no

Wenzlau, Janet University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus janet.wenzlau@cuanschutz.edu

Wesley, Johnna Novo Nordisk jowy@novonordisk.com

Widener, Adrienne University of Florida adriennejan25@ufl.edu

Wiles, Tim (Aaron) University of Colorado timothy.wiles@cuanschutz.edu

Williams, Ben The Leona M. and Harry B. Helmsley bwilliams@helmsleytrust.org

Wright, Jordan Vanderbilt University jordan.wright@vumc.org

Wyatt, Rebecca University of Exeter College of Medicine & Health r.wyatt@exeter.ac.uk

Yan, Pharm. D., Jun Provention Bio clinmed.writer@gmail.com

Yang, Mingder University of Florida mdyang@ufl.edu

Zhang, Li Baylor College of Medicine LI.ZHANG2@BCM.EDU

Zion, Todd Akston Biosciences todd.zion@akstonbio.com

Zoka, Ramineh Janssen Research & Development, LLC rzoka@its.jnj.com
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